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2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE
Number Sense (4-6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, Brody Baggs 2A 13 279

2 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Quinn Helton 2A 33 269

3 Nazareth MS Autumn Birkenfeld, Brynli Schilling, McKinley
Moore 1A 3 219

4 Era MS Walker Boyet, Weston Yates, Jaxon Covington 2A 13 196
5 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Jaxsen McBride, Ian Niles 3A 10 186
6 Callisburg MS Remi Davenport, Trent Collier, Avianna Perez 3A 10 176
7 Gladewater Sabine MS Henry Tryon, Justin Raymond, Tucker Rojas 3A 15 156
8 Gail Borden MS Eli Scott, Brady Dickerhoff, Kindyl Cone 1A 8 145
9 Springtown MS Rylan Thomas, Megan Lajuness, Carlee Brumback 4A 7 138
10 Olney MS Shaine Grard, Logan Norris, Jacobi Esquivel 2A 9 136
11 San Saba MS Wesley Jones, Azerleigh Cummings, Atleigh Hunt 2A 29 134

12 Rankin MS Bernardo Eufracio, Daymond McAnaugh Jr,
Hunter Amthor 1A 10 129

13 Grand Saline MS Haddy Harger, Eli Ivy, Raul Falcon 3A 12 112
14 Seymour MS Lexi Harrington, Aaron Willden, Chris Hardin 2A 9 104
15 Laredo Lamar MS Axel Martinez, Nathan Ramirez, Karim Ontiveros 6A 29 101
16 Brentwood Christian MS Teagan McBride, Tobi Olasode, Bronson Jasik 5A 33 98

17 Gainesville MS Cobe Cross-Lathan, Nathanael Gutierrez, Olivia
Perez 4A 9 86

18 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Giovani Ramirez 1A 12 51

19 Laredo Memorial MS Andres Guillen, Angeline Talley, Salamon
Ramirez 6A 29 30
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Nazareth MS Autumn Birkenfeld, Brynli Schilling, McKinley Moore 1A 3 219

2 Gail Borden
MS Eli Scott, Brady Dickerhoff, Kindyl Cone 1A 8 145

3 Rankin MS Bernardo Eufracio, Daymond McAnaugh Jr, Hunter
Amthor 1A 10 129

4 Veribest MS Dyanna Ramirez, Lorenzo Hight, Giovani Ramirez 1A 12 51



12/1/21, 12:53 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE

Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster MS Dalton Miller, Clara Bindel, Brody Baggs 2A 13 279

2 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS Gurvir Gill, Nanaki Dhaliwal, Quinn Helton 2A 33 269

3 Era MS Walker Boyet, Weston Yates, Jaxon
Covington 2A 13 196

4 Olney MS Shaine Grard, Logan Norris, Jacobi Esquivel 2A 9 136

5 San Saba MS Wesley Jones, Azerleigh Cummings, Atleigh
Hunt 2A 29 134

6 Seymour MS Lexi Harrington, Aaron Willden, Chris
Hardin 2A 9 104
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Whitesboro MS Lauren Muntz, Jaxsen McBride, Ian Niles 3A 10 186
2 Callisburg MS Remi Davenport, Trent Collier, Avianna Perez 3A 10 176
3 Gladewater Sabine MS Henry Tryon, Justin Raymond, Tucker Rojas 3A 15 156
4 Grand Saline MS Haddy Harger, Eli Ivy, Raul Falcon 3A 12 112
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Springtown MS Rylan Thomas, Megan Lajuness, Carlee Brumback 4A 7 138
2 Gainesville MS Cobe Cross-Lathan, Nathanael Gutierrez, Olivia Perez 4A 9 86
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Brentwood Christian MS Teagan McBride, Tobi Olasode, Bronson Jasik 5A 33 98
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Number Sense (4-6) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Laredo Lamar MS Axel Martinez, Nathan Ramirez, Karim Ontiveros 6A 29 101
2 Laredo Memorial MS Andres Guillen, Angeline Talley, Salamon Ramirez 6A 29 30
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Number Sense (4-6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 199
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 192
3 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 82
4 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 80
5 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
6 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 69
7 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
7 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 68
9 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 62
9 Weston Yates Era MS 2A 13 6 62
11 Rylan Thomas Springtown MS 4A 7 6 61
11 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
11 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61
14 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 59
15 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 57
16 Axel Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 56
17 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 54
17 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 54
19 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 52
20 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 51
21 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49
21 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 49
23 Breanna Longoria Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 48
24 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
24 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 47
24 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
24 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
24 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 47
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29 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
29 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
29 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
32 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
32 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 8 45
32 Mackenzie Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
32 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 45
32 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
32 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
38 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
39 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 43
39 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 43
39 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
42 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
42 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
42 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
42 Elias Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 42
46 Carsten Bookhout Era MS 2A 13 5 41
46 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
48 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
48 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
50 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 39
50 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
52 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 38
52 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
52 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
52 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
52 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
52 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 38
52 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
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59 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
59 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 37
59 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
59 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
59 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 37
64 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 4 36
64 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 36
66 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 34
66 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
66 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
66 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
70 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 33
70 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
72 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
72 Chris Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
72 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
72 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 32
76 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 31
77 Cobe Cross-Lathan Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
77 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
77 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
80 Nathanael Gutierrez Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 29
80 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
80 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
80 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
80 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
85 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
85 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 28
85 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
85 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 4 28
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85 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
85 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 28
85 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
92 Olivia Perez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
92 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 27
92 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 27
92 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 27
96 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
96 Jacob Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
96 Kyle McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 5 26
99 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
99 Quinn Helton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
101 Nathan Ramirez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 24
101 Gracie Catano Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
101 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 24
101 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
101 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
106 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 23
106 Ximena Hernandez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
108 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 22
109 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 21
109 Lincoln Gray Springtown MS 4A 7 5 21
109 Karim Ontiveros Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 21
109 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
113 Jasmine Alzubi Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
114 Kinsley Nance Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 19
114 Blake Plumley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 19
114 Yancy Bowles Era MS 2A 13 4 19
114 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 19
114 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 19
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119 Athalia Cadena Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
119 Summer Sykes Muenster MS 2A 13 4 18
121 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 4 17
121 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
123 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 16
124 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
125 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 14
126 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
126 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 5 12
126 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 12
129 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 11
130 Miranda Sandoval Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 10
130 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 10
130 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 10
130 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 10
134 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
134 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
136 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
137 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 7
137 Devin Harrell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
137 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
140 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
140 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
140 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 6
143 Maivry Montgomery Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
143 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
145 Cade Brewer All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 4
146 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 3
146 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
148 Libby Byars Era MS 2A 13 5 2
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148 Haydon Lancaster Era MS 2A 13 4 2
148 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
151 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
152 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 0
153 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -5
154 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
155 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 -9
156 Isabella Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -14
157 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -18
158 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -24
159 Salamon Ramirez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -25
160 mackenzie Blunier San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -67
161 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -80
162 Beck Hansen San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -216
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Number Sense (4-6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 82
2 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 69
3 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 68
4 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 57
5 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 47
5 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 47
7 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
7 Mackenzie Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
7 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 45
10 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 43
10 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 43
12 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 39
13 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 38
13 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 38
15 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 37
16 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 32
17 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
18 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 27
19 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
19 Jacob Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
21 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 24
22 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 19
23 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 12
24 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
24 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 6
26 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 0
27 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -5
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Number Sense (4-6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 199
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 192
3 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 80
4 Weston Yates Era MS 2A 13 6 62
5 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
6 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 54
7 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 52
8 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 51
9 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
9 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
11 Carsten Bookhout Era MS 2A 13 5 41
11 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
13 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
14 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
14 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
16 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
16 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 37
18 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 4 36
18 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 36
20 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
21 Chris Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
22 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
23 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
24 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 4 28
24 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
26 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 27
27 Kyle McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 5 26
28 Quinn Helton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
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29 Gracie Catano Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
30 Ximena Hernandez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
31 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 21
32 Blake Plumley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 19
32 Yancy Bowles Era MS 2A 13 4 19
32 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 19
35 Summer Sykes Muenster MS 2A 13 4 18
36 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 4 17
36 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
38 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
39 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 5 12
40 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 11
41 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 10
42 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
43 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 7
44 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
45 Cade Brewer All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 4
46 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 3
46 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
48 Libby Byars Era MS 2A 13 5 2
48 Haydon Lancaster Era MS 2A 13 4 2
50 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
51 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 -9
52 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -24
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Number Sense (4-6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
2 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
3 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 62
4 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61
5 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 59
6 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49
6 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 49
8 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
8 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
8 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
11 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
12 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
12 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
14 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
15 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
16 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
16 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
16 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
19 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
19 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
21 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
21 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
21 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
24 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
24 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
26 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 34
26 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
26 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
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29 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 33
29 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
31 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
32 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 31
33 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
33 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
33 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
36 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
36 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
36 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
39 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
40 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
40 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
42 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 23
43 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 22
44 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
45 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
46 Miranda Sandoval Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 10
47 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
47 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
49 Devin Harrell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
49 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
51 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
52 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
53 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
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Number Sense (4-6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Rylan Thomas Springtown MS 4A 7 6 61
2 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 8 45
3 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
4 Cobe Cross-Lathan Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
5 Nathanael Gutierrez Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 29
6 Olivia Perez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
7 Lincoln Gray Springtown MS 4A 7 5 21
8 Jasmine Alzubi Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
9 Kinsley Nance Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 19
10 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 14
11 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 10
12 Maivry Montgomery Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
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Number Sense (4-6) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 54
2 Elias Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 42
3 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 28
4 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 16
5 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 10
6 Isabella Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -14
7 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -18
8 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -80
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Number Sense (4-6) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Axel Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 56
2 Breanna Longoria Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 48
3 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 28
4 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 27
5 Nathan Ramirez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 24
6 Karim Ontiveros Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 21
7 Athalia Cadena Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
8 Salamon Ramirez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -25
9 mackenzie Blunier San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -67
10 Beck Hansen San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -216
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 4

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Steeley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 47
2 Brant White Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 37
3 Jayden Lutkenhaus Muenster MS 2A 13 4 36
4 Katelyn Peters Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 31
5 Brynlee Klement Era MS 2A 13 4 28
6 Cruse Ferguson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 23
7 Yancy Bowles Era MS 2A 13 4 19
7 Adalyn O'Connor Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 19
9 Summer Sykes Muenster MS 2A 13 4 18
10 Kaydon Buchholtz Era MS 2A 13 4 17
11 Miranda Sandoval Whitesboro MS 3A 10 4 10
11 Briten Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 4 10
11 Madelyn Peel Muenster MS 2A 13 4 10
14 Haydon Lancaster Era MS 2A 13 4 2
15 Gemma Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 4 0
16 Nolan Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 4 -9
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Eli Scott Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 57
2 Wesley Jones San Saba MS 2A 29 5 51
3 Ian Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 49
4 Azerleigh Cummings San Saba MS 2A 29 5 46
5 Sy Welps Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
5 Mackenzie Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 45
5 Brady Dickerhoff Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 45
8 Kindyl Cone Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 43
9 Bella Beckett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
9 Rhett Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 42
11 Carsten Bookhout Era MS 2A 13 5 41
12 James Fleitman Muenster MS 2A 13 5 38
12 Emery Brockman Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 38
14 Easton Twiner Era MS 2A 13 5 37
15 Wyatt Handy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 34
16 Sydney Smith Whitesboro MS 3A 10 5 33
17 Carlee Brumback Springtown MS 4A 7 5 32
18 Kloe Jolly San Saba MS 2A 29 5 30
19 Nathanael Gutierrez Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 29
20 Teal Griffin Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 27
21 Athan Brackeen Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
21 Jacob Martinez Gail Borden MS 1A 8 5 26
21 Kyle McGough Seymour MS 2A 9 5 26
24 Quinn Helton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 25
25 Ximena Hernandez San Saba MS 2A 29 5 23
26 Lincoln Gray Springtown MS 4A 7 5 21
27 Kinsley Nance Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 19
27 Asher Hillis Muenster MS 2A 13 5 19
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29 Addisen Weber Springtown MS 4A 7 5 14
30 John Fisher Muenster MS 2A 13 5 12
30 Jack Wanjura Nazareth MS 1A 3 5 12
32 Jaxon Archer Era MS 2A 13 5 7
33 Maivry Montgomery Gainesville MS 4A 9 5 5
34 Cade Brewer All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 5 4
35 Calvin Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
36 Libby Byars Era MS 2A 13 5 2
37 Remi McLarty Seymour MS 2A 9 5 1
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Dalton Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 6 199
2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 192
3 Autumn Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 82
4 Walker Boyet Era MS 2A 13 6 80
5 Lauren Muntz Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 76
6 Brynli Schilling Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 69
7 Remi Davenport Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 68
7 McKinley Moore Nazareth MS 1A 3 6 68
9 Henry Tryon Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 62
9 Weston Yates Era MS 2A 13 6 62
11 Rylan Thomas Springtown MS 4A 7 6 61
11 Shaine Grard Olney MS 2A 9 6 61
11 Jaxsen McBride Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 61
14 Trent Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 59
15 Axel Martinez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 56
16 Jaxon Covington Era MS 2A 13 6 54
16 Teagan McBride Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 54
18 Nanaki Dhaliwal All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 6 52
19 Avianna Perez Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 49
20 Breanna Longoria Mission K. White JH 6A 31 6 48
21 Preston Warden Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 47
21 Bernardo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 6 47
21 Justin Raymond Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
21 Tucker Rojas Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 6 47
25 Brant Thompson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 46
25 Logan Norris Olney MS 2A 9 6 46
27 Haddy Harger Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
27 Eli Ivy Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 45
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29 Thomas Maxwell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
30 Daymond McAnaugh Jr Rankin MS 1A 10 6 43
30 Jace Bomar Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 43
32 Martin Easter Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 42
32 Elias Benavides Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 42
34 Clara Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 6 41
35 Kaleb Luttmer Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
35 Lillie Call Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 40
37 Hunter Amthor Rankin MS 1A 10 6 39
37 Brody Baggs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 39
39 Austin Hostetter Rankin MS 1A 10 6 38
39 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 6 38
39 Karli Sluder Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
39 Diego Salas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
39 Riley Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 38
44 Atleigh Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 6 37
44 Ryan Oden Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
44 Ayce Nelson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 37
47 Jorge Licea San Saba MS 2A 29 6 36
48 Aaron Willden Seymour MS 2A 9 6 34
48 Emma Winter Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
48 Dipak Kandel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 34
51 Chris Galan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 33
52 Phoenix Hall Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 32
52 Chris Hardin Seymour MS 2A 9 6 32
52 Dyanna Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 32
55 Cobe Cross-Lathan Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 30
55 Chase Gerick Rankin MS 1A 10 6 30
57 Braddock McKnight Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
57 Landon Hamous Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 29
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57 Jacobi Esquivel Olney MS 2A 9 6 29
57 Marcus Breidenstien Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
61 Jorge Pena Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
61 Andres Guillen Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 28
61 Caden Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
61 Mary Gruhn Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 28
61 Tobi Olasode Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 28
61 Jasmine Bryan Olney MS 2A 9 6 28
67 Olivia Perez Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 27
67 Angeline Talley Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 27
67 Josselin Rojas San Saba MS 2A 29 6 27
70 Charlie Spratt Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 25
71 Nathan Ramirez Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 24
71 Gracie Catano Seymour MS 2A 9 6 24
71 Lorenzo Hight Veribest MS 1A 12 6 24
71 Henry Angeley Ponder MS 3A 10 6 24
71 Avy Mask Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
76 Raul Falcon Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 22
77 Daniela Baez San Saba MS 2A 29 6 21
77 Karim Ontiveros Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 21
77 Clara Bitros Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 21
80 Jasmine Alzubi Gainesville MS 4A 9 6 20
81 Blake Plumley Seymour MS 2A 9 6 19
82 Athalia Cadena Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 6 18
83 Adrian Melchor Olney MS 2A 9 6 17
84 Bronson Jasik Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 16
85 Ava Castilleja Seymour MS 2A 9 6 15
86 Karen Melchor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 12
87 Ryan Krebs Muenster MS 2A 13 6 11
88 Sarah Echols Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 10
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89 Noah Scott Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
89 Joseph Loredo Grand Saline MS 3A 12 6 9
91 AJ Solano Olney MS 2A 9 6 8
92 Devin Harrell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
92 Graydon Hudman Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 7
94 Isabella Escajeda Rankin MS 1A 10 6 6
94 Chasen Ford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 6
94 Jaxon Kunz Medina MS 1A 31 6 6
97 Will Caffey Olney MS 2A 9 6 5
98 Jake Stevens Era MS 2A 13 6 3
99 Tate McLauchlin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 2
100 Giovani Ramirez Veribest MS 1A 12 6 -5
101 Blane Schulz Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -6
102 Isabella Sanchez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 6 -14
103 Carter Boeck Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -18
104 Crayton Nash Olney MS 2A 9 6 -24
105 Salamon Ramirez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 6 -25
106 mackenzie Blunier San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -67
107 George Melton Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 6 -80
108 Beck Hansen San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 6 -216
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Number Sense (4-6) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Megan Lajuness Springtown MS 4A 7 8 45
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Hayden Hayes, Thomas Smith 3A 15 562

2 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Kendall Brandewie, Samuel
Metzler 2A 13 371

3 Callisburg MS Emma Buckaloo, Bailey Hairston, Kaylee Walker 3A 10 354
4 Mission K. White JH Nicholas Ochoa, Jesus Silva, Daniel Cardenas 6A 31 308
5 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Cheyanne Burger, Nate Elmore 2A 9 304

6 Seymour MS Jacqueline Rangel, Emma Kate Pribyla, Kenlee
Gilbreath 2A 9 278

7 Muenster MS Sydney Miller, Ivan McCoy, Carson Bindel 2A 13 252
8 Whitesboro MS Reagan Downs, Elijah Barrett, Hayden Hendry 3A 10 239

9 Nazareth MS Blaise Snead, Cameron Pohlmeier, Lincoln
Pohlmeier 1A 3 218

10 Azle Forte JH Nolan Wright, Nathan Barnes, Matthew Edwards 5A 5 209
11 Rankin MS Eliseo Eufracio, Kyina Gee, Kaiden Granados 1A 10 192

12 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Jacob Moss, Reya Felton, Octavio Cervera 2A 33 188

13 Laredo Memorial MS Alicia Jimenez, Daniel Valdez, Aidan Contreras 6A 29 177
14 Brentwood Christian MS Joshua Gonzales, Ames Peterson, Xavier Parra 5A 33 162
15 Hillsboro MS Luke Scarborough, Betty Chen, Nicole Chen 4A 11 156
16 Laredo Lamar MS Vanessa Alba, Valeria Lara, Fausto Sosa 6A 29 146
17 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Luke Tharp, Taylor Wise 2A 29 145
18 San Angelo Lone Star MS Rhyder Martinez, Landry Marin, Logan Herridge 6A 3 136
19 Grand Saline MS Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Andrew Casso 3A 12 100

20 Veribest MS Hannah Wilde, Colton Schwartz, Michael
Beavers 1A 12 95

21 Medina MS Crista Zirkel, Davis Peterson, Allison Watts 1A 31 62
22 Ponder MS Caden Murphey, Riley Towell, Jordan Orozco 3A 10 57
23 San Angelo Lincoln MS Fiyona Redae, Jack Hampton, Aimee Vega 4A 3 55
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24 Laredo Christen MS Christopher Flores, Mia Ibarrola, Emily Gonzalez 5A 14 43
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Nazareth MS Blaise Snead, Cameron Pohlmeier, Lincoln Pohlmeier 1A 3 218
2 Rankin MS Eliseo Eufracio, Kyina Gee, Kaiden Granados 1A 10 192
3 Veribest MS Hannah Wilde, Colton Schwartz, Michael Beavers 1A 12 95
4 Medina MS Crista Zirkel, Davis Peterson, Allison Watts 1A 31 62
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Lindsay MS Jaret Dulock, Kendall Brandewie, Samuel
Metzler 2A 13 371

2 Olney MS Sophie Roach, Cheyanne Burger, Nate Elmore 2A 9 304

3 Seymour MS Jacqueline Rangel, Emma Kate Pribyla, Kenlee
Gilbreath 2A 9 278

4 Muenster MS Sydney Miller, Ivan McCoy, Carson Bindel 2A 13 252

5 All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS Jacob Moss, Reya Felton, Octavio Cervera 2A 33 188

6 San Saba MS Jefferson Stencil, Luke Tharp, Taylor Wise 2A 29 145
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Gladewater Sabine MS Garrett Woodall, Hayden Hayes, Thomas Smith 3A 15 562
2 Callisburg MS Emma Buckaloo, Bailey Hairston, Kaylee Walker 3A 10 354
3 Whitesboro MS Reagan Downs, Elijah Barrett, Hayden Hendry 3A 10 239
4 Grand Saline MS Ethan Oakley, Cutter Morgan, Andrew Casso 3A 12 100
5 Ponder MS Caden Murphey, Riley Towell, Jordan Orozco 3A 10 57



12/1/21, 12:53 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE

Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Hillsboro MS Luke Scarborough, Betty Chen, Nicole Chen 4A 11 156
2 San Angelo Lincoln MS Fiyona Redae, Jack Hampton, Aimee Vega 4A 3 55
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Azle Forte JH Nolan Wright, Nathan Barnes, Matthew Edwards 5A 5 209
2 Brentwood Christian MS Joshua Gonzales, Ames Peterson, Xavier Parra 5A 33 162
3 Laredo Christen MS Christopher Flores, Mia Ibarrola, Emily Gonzalez 5A 14 43
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Number Sense (7/8) - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Mission K. White JH Nicholas Ochoa, Jesus Silva, Daniel Cardenas 6A 31 308
2 Laredo Memorial MS Alicia Jimenez, Daniel Valdez, Aidan Contreras 6A 29 177
3 Laredo Lamar MS Vanessa Alba, Valeria Lara, Fausto Sosa 6A 29 146
4 San Angelo Lone Star MS Rhyder Martinez, Landry Marin, Logan Herridge 6A 3 136
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Number Sense (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 253
2 Nicholas Ochoa Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 208
3 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 171
4 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 148
5 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 141
6 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 138
7 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 112
8 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 111
8 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 111
10 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 110
11 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 109
12 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 107
13 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 8 105
14 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 103
14 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
16 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 99
17 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 98
17 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 98
19 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
20 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
21 Nolan Wright Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 94
21 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 94
23 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
24 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 92
24 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
26 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 90
26 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
28 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 89
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28 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 89
30 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 88
31 Blaise Snead Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 86
32 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 85
33 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
34 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
35 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 78
36 Cameron Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 77
36 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
38 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 76
38 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 76
40 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 73
41 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
41 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 72
43 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 71
43 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
43 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
43 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
47 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
47 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 69
49 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 67
49 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
49 Jesus Silva Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 67
52 Alicia Jimenez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 66
52 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
54 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
54 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
54 Jeramiah Fobbs Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
54 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 8 64
58 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
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58 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
60 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 62
60 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
60 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 62
63 Luke Scarborough Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 61
64 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 60
65 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 59
65 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
67 Vanessa Alba Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 57
67 Daniel Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 57
69 Kaiden Granados Rankin MS 1A 10 7 56
70 Lincoln Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 55
70 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 55
72 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
72 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
72 Aidan Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 54
75 Eleanor Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 53
75 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
75 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 53
78 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
78 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
78 Harper Johnson Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 51
81 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50
82 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 49
83 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
83 Betty Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
83 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
86 Nicole Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 47
86 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
88 Valeria Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 46
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88 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 46
88 Noah Ancira Rankin MS 1A 10 7 46
91 Octavio Cervera All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 45
92 Fausto Sosa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 43
92 Hannah Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 7 43
92 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 43
95 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
96 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
96 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
96 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 41
99 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40
100 Daniel Schacher Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 39
100 Yesenia Licona Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 39
102 Andrew Johnson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 38
102 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
104 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
104 Luke Tharp San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
104 Taylor Wise San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
104 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
104 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
104 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37
110 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
110 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 36
112 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 35
112 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 35
112 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 35
112 David Aguirre San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 35
112 Carlos Cervantes Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
112 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 35
112 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 35
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112 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 35
112 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
121 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 34
122 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
122 Daniel Cardenas Mission K. White JH 6A 31 7 33
122 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 33
122 Lathin Langley Rankin MS 1A 10 8 33
126 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
127 Damari Green Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 28
127 Canon Milstead Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 28
129 Evan Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
129 Colton Schwartz Veribest MS 1A 12 8 27
129 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
132 Angel Mendez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 26
132 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 3 26
132 Brayan Valero Carreon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 26
132 Angel Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
132 Fiyona Redae San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
132 Matthew Ramon Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
132 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 26
139 Daniela Hinojosa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
139 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
139 Ashley Trevino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
139 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 25
143 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 23
144 Triston Martinez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 19
144 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 19
144 Jack Hampton San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 19
147 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
147 Xander Colon Veribest MS 1A 12 8 18
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149 Jakub Diaz Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 17
149 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 17
151 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
151 Jeanelle Imiere All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15
153 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 12
153 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 12
155 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 10
155 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 10
155 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 10
155 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
159 Jaiden Kisner Rankin MS 1A 10 8 9
159 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 9
159 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 9
162 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
163 Cash Vinson Veribest MS 1A 12 8 7
163 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
163 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 7
166 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 6
166 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 6
166 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
166 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
170 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
170 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
170 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
173 Allizae Pena San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 3
174 Emily Gonzalez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 -1
174 Hayden Cheney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -1
176 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -3
177 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -12
178 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -16
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179 Ethan Sanders San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -17
180 Jessica Gutierrez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -19
181 Shannon Hostetter San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23
182 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -28
182 Sterling Salvato Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -28
184 Eithan Munoz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 -35
185 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -56
186 michael smith San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -122
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Number Sense (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Blaise Snead Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 86
2 Cameron Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 77
3 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 76
4 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 60
5 Kaiden Granados Rankin MS 1A 10 7 56
6 Lincoln Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 55
7 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 53
8 Harper Johnson Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 51
9 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 49
10 Noah Ancira Rankin MS 1A 10 7 46
11 Hannah Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 7 43
11 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 43
13 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 41
14 Daniel Schacher Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 39
15 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 35
16 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 34
17 Lathin Langley Rankin MS 1A 10 8 33
18 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
19 Colton Schwartz Veribest MS 1A 12 8 27
20 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 26
21 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 25
22 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 23
23 Xander Colon Veribest MS 1A 12 8 18
24 Jaiden Kisner Rankin MS 1A 10 8 9
25 Cash Vinson Veribest MS 1A 12 8 7
25 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 7
27 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 6
28 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
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29 Sterling Salvato Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -28
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Number Sense (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 148
2 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 112
3 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 111
4 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 109
5 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 107
6 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 103
7 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 99
8 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 98
8 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 98
10 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
11 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
12 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
13 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 92
14 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 90
15 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 89
16 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 88
17 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 85
18 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
19 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 78
20 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 76
21 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 73
22 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 71
22 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
24 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
24 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 69
26 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 67
26 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
28 Jeramiah Fobbs Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
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29 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
29 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
31 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 62
32 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 59
33 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
34 Eleanor Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 53
35 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
36 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
36 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
38 Octavio Cervera All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 45
39 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
40 Luke Tharp San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
40 Taylor Wise San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
40 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
40 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37
44 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 35
44 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 35
46 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
47 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
48 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 3 26
49 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 19
50 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
51 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 17
52 Jeanelle Imiere All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15
53 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 12
54 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
55 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 9
56 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
57 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
58 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 6
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Number Sense (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 253
2 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 171
3 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 141
4 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 138
5 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 111
6 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 110
7 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
8 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
9 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
10 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 89
11 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
12 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
13 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
13 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 72
15 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
15 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
17 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
18 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
18 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
20 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
21 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
22 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 55
23 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
24 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
25 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
26 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
26 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
28 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
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29 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
29 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
31 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
32 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
33 Evan Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
34 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
35 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
36 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 10
37 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
37 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
39 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
39 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
41 Hayden Cheney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -1
42 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -12
43 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -16
44 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -56
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Number Sense (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 8 105
2 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 8 64
3 Luke Scarborough Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 61
4 Betty Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
5 Nicole Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 47
6 Andrew Johnson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 38
7 Damari Green Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 28
8 Angel Mendez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 26
8 Fiyona Redae San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
10 Triston Martinez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 19
10 Jack Hampton San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 19
12 Jakub Diaz Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 17
13 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 10
14 Allizae Pena San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 3
15 Ethan Sanders San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -17
16 Shannon Hostetter San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23
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Number Sense (7/8) - 5A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nolan Wright Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 94
1 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 94
3 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 62
4 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
5 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 35
5 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 35
7 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 33
8 Canon Milstead Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 28
9 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 12
10 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 10
11 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 9
12 Emily Gonzalez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 -1
13 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -3
14 Jessica Gutierrez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -19
15 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -28
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Number Sense (7/8) - 6A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Nicholas Ochoa Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 208
2 Jesus Silva Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 67
3 Alicia Jimenez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 66
4 Vanessa Alba Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 57
4 Daniel Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 57
6 Aidan Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 54
7 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50
8 Valeria Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 46
8 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 46
10 Fausto Sosa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 43
11 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40
12 Yesenia Licona Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 39
13 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 36
14 David Aguirre San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 35
14 Carlos Cervantes Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
14 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 35
17 Daniel Cardenas Mission K. White JH 6A 31 7 33
18 Brayan Valero Carreon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 26
18 Angel Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
18 Matthew Ramon Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
21 Daniela Hinojosa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
21 Ashley Trevino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
23 Eithan Munoz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 -35
24 michael smith San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -122
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 3

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 3 26
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jack Hampton San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 19
2 Aimee Vega San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 10
3 Allizae Pena San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 6 3
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Hayden Hayes Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 171
2 Thomas Smith Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 138
3 Breanna Hill Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 7 111
4 Bailey Hairston Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 110
5 Sophie Roach Olney MS 2A 9 7 107
6 Kaylee Walker Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 103
7 Emma Kate Pribyla Seymour MS 2A 9 7 92
7 Nico Hernandez Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 92
9 Kenlee Gilbreath Seymour MS 2A 9 7 88
10 Cameron Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 77
11 Jacob Moss All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 76
12 Braelyn Casteel Olney MS 2A 9 7 73
13 Colt Fagan Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
13 Abigail Simmons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 71
15 Emerson Knabenshue Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 64
16 Foster Sullivan Olney MS 2A 9 7 63
17 Jacob Hughes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 62
17 Eden Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 62
19 Luke Scarborough Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 61
20 Kyina Gee Rankin MS 1A 10 7 60
21 Darla Castillo Olney MS 2A 9 7 59
22 Kaiden Granados Rankin MS 1A 10 7 56
23 Lincoln Pohlmeier Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 55
23 Ethan Oakley Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 55
25 Jack Hinsley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 54
26 Eleanor Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 53
26 Jack Stanford Rankin MS 1A 10 7 53
28 Ella Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 7 51
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28 Garrett Greenfield Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 51
28 Harper Johnson Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 51
31 Rhyder Martinez San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 50
32 Jordan Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 48
32 Betty Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 48
32 Carson Bindel Muenster MS 2A 13 7 48
35 Emma Parish Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 47
36 Landry Marin San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 46
36 Noah Ancira Rankin MS 1A 10 7 46
38 Hannah Wilde Veribest MS 1A 12 7 43
39 Will Colwell Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 42
40 Sydnie Duhon Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
40 La'Ney Powell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 41
40 Pierce Wilhelm Nazareth MS 1A 3 7 41
43 Logan Herridge San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 40
44 Yesenia Licona Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 39
45 Andrew Johnson Hillsboro MS 4A 11 7 38
45 Oscar Luque Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
47 Shayne Gabbert Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
47 Luke Tharp San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
47 Taylor Wise San Saba MS 2A 29 7 37
47 Jaxxon Laurent Olney MS 2A 9 7 37
47 Tyler Petty Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 37
52 Caden Murphey Ponder MS 3A 10 7 36
52 Emily Mendoza Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 36
54 Christopher Flores Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 35
54 David Aguirre San Angelo Lone Star MS 6A 3 7 35
54 Carlos Cervantes Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 35
54 Aly Barrera Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 35
54 Ames Peterson Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 35
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54 Matthew Ramos Rankin MS 1A 10 7 35
60 Kayin Hanna Rankin MS 1A 10 7 34
61 Colby Johnson Olney MS 2A 9 7 33
61 Daniel Cardenas Mission K. White JH 6A 31 7 33
61 Xavier Parra Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 33
64 Crista Zirkel Medina MS 1A 31 7 30
65 Canon Milstead Azle Forte JH 5A 5 7 28
66 Evan Pirtle Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
66 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 7 27
68 Brayan Valero Carreon Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 26
68 Davis Peterson Medina MS 1A 31 7 26
70 Daniela Hinojosa Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
70 Franco Reyes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
70 Ashley Trevino Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 7 25
70 Michael Beavers Veribest MS 1A 12 7 25
74 Triston Martinez Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 19
74 Kaitlin Paiva San Saba MS 2A 29 7 19
76 Caden Cook Lindsay MS 2A 13 7 18
77 Jakub Diaz Tyler Chapel Hill MS 4A 16 7 17
77 Landry Eudy San Saba MS 2A 29 7 17
79 Riley Towell Ponder MS 3A 10 7 15
79 Jeanelle Imiere All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 15
81 Alex Schehl Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 12
82 Andrew Casso Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 10
82 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 7 10
84 Mia Ibarrola Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 9
85 Hayden Sicking Muenster MS 2A 13 7 8
86 Aubree Englishbee Olney MS 2A 9 7 7
87 Jacob Wall Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 6
87 Jordan Orozco Ponder MS 3A 10 7 6
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89 Seven Montague Medina MS 1A 31 7 5
89 Finlee Wyrick Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
89 Hannah McClain Ponder MS 3A 10 7 5
92 Riley Harding Grand Saline MS 3A 12 7 -12
93 Jessica Gutierrez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 7 -19
94 Noah Cabiya Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 7 -28
94 Sterling Salvato Veribest MS 1A 12 7 -28
96 Eithan Munoz Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 7 -35
97 Arianna Montoto Ponder MS 3A 10 7 -56
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Number Sense (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Garrett Woodall Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 253
2 Nicholas Ochoa Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 208
3 Jaret Dulock Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 148
4 Emma Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 141
5 Kendall Brandewie Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 112
6 Samuel Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 111
7 Sydney Miller Muenster MS 2A 13 8 109
8 Edgar Barrera Springtown MS 4A 7 8 105
9 Alana Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 103
10 Cheyanne Burger Olney MS 2A 9 8 99
11 Nate Elmore Olney MS 2A 9 8 98
11 Jacqueline Rangel Seymour MS 2A 9 8 98
13 Katelynn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 8 96
14 Ivan McCoy Muenster MS 2A 13 8 95
15 Nolan Wright Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 94
15 Joshua Gonzales Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 94
17 Braxten Ice Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 93
18 Luke Reiter Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 90
18 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 90
20 Parker Neu Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 89
20 Jake Cox Gladewater Sabine MS 3A 15 8 89
22 Blaise Snead Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 86
23 Adrian Gonzalez Olney MS 2A 9 8 85
24 Skyler Layco Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 81
25 Jeffry Flores Olney MS 2A 9 8 79
26 Callie Sharp Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 78
27 Elijah Barrett Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 77
28 Eliseo Eufracio Rankin MS 1A 10 8 76



12/1/21, 12:53 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE

29 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 72
29 Elliegh Friddell Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 72
31 Jefferson Stencil San Saba MS 2A 29 8 71
31 Isaac Raihan Olney MS 2A 9 8 71
33 Morgan Simmons Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
33 Taylor Remillard Seymour MS 2A 9 8 69
35 Reya Felton All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 67
35 Davin Meurer Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 67
35 Jesus Silva Mission K. White JH 6A 31 8 67
38 Alicia Jimenez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 66
38 Kynzee Stief Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 66
40 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 64
40 Jeramiah Fobbs Seymour MS 2A 9 8 64
40 Wesley Wyatt Springtown MS 4A 7 8 64
43 Zachary Metzler Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 63
44 Nathan Barnes Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 62
45 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 8 59
46 Vanessa Alba Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 57
46 Daniel Valdez Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 57
48 Isaac Fuhrmann Lindsay MS 2A 13 8 54
48 Aidan Contreras Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 54
50 Matthew Edwards Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 53
51 Jentri Birkenfeld Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 49
52 Nicole Chen Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 47
53 Valeria Lara Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 46
54 Octavio Cervera All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock MS 2A 33 8 45
55 Fausto Sosa Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 43
55 Gage Lopez Rankin MS 1A 10 8 43
57 Daniel Schacher Nazareth MS 1A 3 8 39
58 Emma Sullivan Seymour MS 2A 9 8 37



12/1/21, 12:53 AM 2021-2022 MS VCM #3 RESULTS - NUMBER SENSE

59 Luke Lane Olney MS 2A 9 8 35
59 Karen Ortega San Saba MS 2A 29 8 35
59 Cutter Morgan Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 35
62 Lathin Langley Rankin MS 1A 10 8 33
63 Damari Green Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 28
64 Colton Schwartz Veribest MS 1A 12 8 27
65 Angel Mendez Hillsboro MS 4A 11 8 26
65 Angel Garcia Laredo Memorial MS 6A 29 8 26
65 Fiyona Redae San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 26
65 Matthew Ramon Laredo Lamar MS 6A 29 8 26
69 Sydnee Davis Veribest MS 1A 12 8 23
70 Xander Colon Veribest MS 1A 12 8 18
71 Libby Mays San Saba MS 2A 29 8 12
72 Emiliano Lopez Azle Forte JH 5A 5 8 10
73 Jaiden Kisner Rankin MS 1A 10 8 9
73 Ethan Bevers Muenster MS 2A 13 8 9
75 Cash Vinson Veribest MS 1A 12 8 7
75 Tucker Kimbrough Rankin MS 1A 10 8 7
77 Zylie Hunt San Saba MS 2A 29 8 6
77 Allison Watts Medina MS 1A 31 8 6
79 Emily Gonzalez Laredo Christen MS 5A 14 8 -1
79 Hayden Cheney Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -1
81 Reese Hertel Brentwood Christian MS 5A 33 8 -3
82 Trinity Truett Grand Saline MS 3A 12 8 -16
83 Ethan Sanders San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -17
84 Shannon Hostetter San Angelo Lincoln MS 4A 3 8 -23
85 michael smith San Angelo Glenn MS 6A 2 8 -122


